
BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

NOIDA CAMPUS  

Online Viva Voce of MT 503 Project  

Department Project Evaluation Committee  

 

Date: 14-06-2020        10:00 AM Onwards 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Specialisation  

1 MBA/45001/18 RIDDHI RAJ Finance 

2 MBA/45002/18 RAGHAV VERMA Finance 

3 MBA/45004/18 PADMAKSHI Marketing with R 

4 MBA/45007/18 SHAILJA YADAV Human Resource 

5 MBA/45010/18 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 
Information 

Technology 

6 MBA/45016/18 SHIRIN SOFIA Human Resource 

7 MBA/45017/18 SONAM UPADHAYAY Marketing with R 

8 MBA/45018/18 MRIIDUL KRISHNA RAI 
Business 

Analytics - R 

9 MBA/45019/18 PRABHLEEN KAUR BILKHU 
Business 

Analytics in Marketing with SPSS / AMOS 

Note:  It is recommended that the students make a Power Point Presentation (12-15 slides) to make the Online Viva-Voce process 

convenient.   

Note: Each viva-voce will be of 12-15 minutes. The sequence in the above schedule will be followed.  

Coordinators, Department of Management          DIRECTOR  

 

 



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

NOIDA CAMPUS  

Online Viva Voce of MT 503 Project  

End – Semester Project Evaluation  

Date: 19-06-2020        10:00 AM Onwards 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1 MBA/45001/18 RIDDHI RAJ 

2 MBA/45002/18 RAGHAV VERMA 

3 MBA/45004/18 PADMAKSHI 

4 MBA/45007/18 SHAILJA YADAV 

5 MBA/45016/18 SHIRIN SOFIA 

6 MBA/45017/18 SONAM UPADHAYAY 

7 MBA/45018/18 MRIIDUL KRISHNA RAI 

8 MBA/45019/18 PRABHLEEN KAUR BILKHU 

 

Date: 19-06-2020        02:00 pm Onwards 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name 

1 MBA/45010/18 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 

 

Note:  It is recommended that the students make a Power Point Presentation (12-15 slides) to make the Online Viva-Voce process 

convenient.  

 

Note: Each viva-voce will be of 15-20 minutes. The sequence in the above schedule will be followed.  



Coordinators, Department of Management          DIRECTOR  


